| Zro¥2

FILKIER

il EYES

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
72.8 1 1 62.7 101 3 57.17 403 16 52.17 1179 25 47.7 2697 44 42.7 5056 45
72.5 2 1 62.6 104 6 57.6 419 16 52.6 1204 19 47.6 2741 34 42.6 5101 49
71.2 3 1 62.5 110 7 57.5 435 9 52.56 1223 18 47.5 2775 37 42.5 51560 54
71.1 4 1 62. 4 17 3 57. 4 444 8 52. 4 1241 17 47. 4 2812 55 42. 4 5204 62
70. 4 5 1 62.3 120 2 57.3 452 11 52.3 1258 24 47.3 2867 31 42.3 5266 58
70.1 6 1 62.2 122 3 57.2 463 15 52.2 1282 34 47.2 2898 38 42.2 5324 42
69.9 7 1 62.1 125 4 57.1 478 3 52. 1 1316 28 47 .1 2936 38 42 .1 5366 53
69.7 8 1 62.0 129 3 57.0 481 10 52.0 1344 24 47.0 2974 43 42.0 5419 42
69.5 9 2 61.9 132 6 56.9 491 11 51.9 1368 22 46.9 3017 53 41.9 5461 53
69.2 11 1 61.8 138 4 56.8 502 9 51.8 1390 24 46.8 3070 43 41.8 5514 52
68.9 12 1 61.7 142 9 56.7 511 17 51.7 1414 39 46.7 3113 40 41.7 5566 49
68.7 13 1 61.6 151 3 56. 6 528 12 51.6 1453 22 46.6 31563 41 41.6 5615 63
67.7 14 3 61.5 154 5 56.5 540 12 51.56 1475 20 46.5 3194 40 41.5 6678 55
67.2 17 1 61.4 159 4 56. 4 552 12 51.4 14956 20 46. 4 3234 37 41.4 5733 57
67.0 18 1 61.3 163 4 56.3 564 15 51.3 15615 30 46.3 3271 46 41.3 5790 53
66.8 19 1 61.2 167 9 56.2 579 16 51.2 1545 22 46.2 3317 47 41.2 5843 52
66.5 20 1 61.1 176 2 56. 1 595 14 51.1 1567 24 46. 1 3364 60 41.1 5895 50
66.3 21 3 61.0 178 2 56.0 609 13 51.0 1591 19 46.0 3424 40 41.0 5945 55
66. 1 24 1 60.9 180 6 55.9 622 15 50.9 1610 26 45.9 3464 48 40.9 6000 57
66.0 25 2 60.8 186 9 55.8 637 17 50.8 1636 34 45.8 3512 41 40. 8 6057 40
65.9 27 4 60.7 195 7 55.7 654 12 50.7 1670 32 45.7 35563 41 40.7 6097 49
65.8 31 1 60.6 202 7 55.6 666 19 50.6 1702 18 45.6 35904 44 40. 6 6146 40
65.6 32 1 60.5 209 8 55.5 685 12 50.5 1720 19 45.5 3638 45 40.5 6186 43
65.5 33 3 60. 4 2117 1 55. 4 697 9 50. 4 1739 22 45. 4 3683 48 40. 4 6229 44
65. 4 36 1 60.3 218 6 55.3 706 12 50.3 1761 46 45.3 3731 57 40.3 6273 62
65.3 37 1 60.2 224 6 55.2 718 17 50. 2 1807 26 45.2 3788 53 40. 2 6335 48
65.2 38 4 60. 1 230 6 55 .1 735 16 50.1 1833 29 45 .1 3841 39 40.1 6383 57
65. 1 42 2 60.0 236 5 55.0 751 23 50.0 1862 29 45.0 3880 49 40.0 6440 54
65.0 44 3 59.9 241 6 54.9 174 13 49 .9 1891 29 44.9 3929 35 39.9 6494 40
64.9 47 1 59.8 247 9 54.8 787 16 49.8 1920 41 44.8 3964 53 39.8 6534 56
64.8 48 1 59.7 256 4 54.7 803 12 49 .7 1961 31 44.7 4017 47 39.7 6590 45
64.7 49 2 59.6 260 4 54.6 815 19 49.6 1992 39 44.6 4064 51 39.6 6635 46
64.6 51 4 59.5 264 9 54.5 834 9 49.5 2031 35 44.5 4115 57 39.56 6681 38
64.5 55 2 59. 4 273 5 54.4 843 15 49 .4 2066 29 44 4 4172 49 39. 4 6719 50
64.4 57 1 59.3 278 6 54.3 858 18 49 .3 20956 42 44.3 4221 55 39.3 6769 33
64.3 58 3 59.2 284 11 54.2 876 16 49.2 21317 28 44.2 4276 52 39.2 6802 40
64.2 61 3 59. 1 295 10 54 .1 892 13 49 .1 2165 38 44 .1 4328 56 39.1 6842 48
64.1 64 2 59.0 305 8 54.0 905 20 49.0 2203 34 44.0 4384 52 39.0 6890 41
64.0 66 3 58.9 313 6 53.9 925 27 48.9 2237 44 43.9 4436 55 38.9 6931 55
63.9 69 1 58.8 319 6 53.8 952 17 48.8 2281 30 43. 8 4491 45 38.8 6986 43
63.8 70 4 58.7 325 10 53.7 969 17 48.7 2311 49 43.7 4536 52 38.7 7029 43
63.7 74 4 58.6 335 7 53.6 986 14 48.6 2360 43 43. 6 4588 46 38.6 7072 30
63.6 78 3 58.5 342 5 53.5 1000 15 48.5 2403 35 43.5 4634 57 38.56 7102 47
63.4 81 4 58. 4 347 7 53. 4 1015 26 48. 4 2438 32 43 .4 4691 58 38.4 7149 43
63.3 85 3 58.3 354 6 53.3 1041 16 48.3 2470 26 43 .3 4749 51 38.3 7192 37
63.2 88 2 58.2 360 5 53.2 10567 27 48.2 2496 43 43 .2 4800 56 38.2 7229 41
63.1 90 3 58 .1 365 5 53. 1 1084 29 48 .1 2539 35 43 .1 4856 57 38. 1 7270 45
63.0 93 2 58.0 370 5 53.0 1113 22 48.0 2574 37 43.0 4913 57 38.0 7315 32
62.9 95 4 57.9 375 19 52.9 1135 24 47.9 2611 36 42.9 4970 39 37.9 73417 50
62.8 99 2 57.8 394 9 52.8 1159 20 47.8 2647 50 42. 8 5009 47 37.8 73917 43




FILKIER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A%
37.7 7440 44 32.7 8543 2
37.6 7484 38 32.6 8545 2
37.56 7522 39 32.56 8547 6
37. 4 7561 31 32. 4 85563 4
37.3 7592 30 32.3 85657 2
37.2 7622 38 32.2 856569 6
37.1 7660 33 32.1 8565 2
37.0 7693 35 32.0 8567 4
36.9 7728 31 31.9 8571 1
36.8 7759 35 31.8 85672 3
36.7 7794 34 31.7 85756 4
36.6 7828 26 31.56 8579 4
36.5 7854 37 31.4 8583 1
36. 4 7891 33 31.3 8584 3
36.3 7924 36 31.0 8587 1
36.2 7960 30 30.8 8588 4
36. 1 7990 37 30.6 85902 1
36.0 8027 32 30.5 85903 1
35.9 8059 35 30.0 85904 1
35. 8 8094 25 29.9 859056 1
35.7 8119 27 27.3 85906 1
35.6 8146 31
35.56 8177 21
35. 4 8198 21
35.3 8219 17
35.2 8236 23
35. 1 82569 16
35.0 8275 13
34.9 8288 19
34.8 8307 15
34.7 8322 13
34.6 83356 20
34.56 835656 18
34. 4 8373 10
34.3 8383 14
34.2 8397 11
34.1 8408 13
34.0 8421 8
33.9 8429 8
33.8 8437 13
33.7 8450 10
33.6 8460 12
33.56 8472 15
33. 4 8487 11
33.3 8498 10
33.2 8508 16
33.1 8524 3
33.0 85627 5
32.9 85632 3
32. 8 85635 8




